Premier Installer Website Content

Solar4America Technology Partner Program



1. S4A Factory-Certified Premier Installer Partner Badge

To be placed on the universal footer or front page, at least 150px wide. If your company engages in services other than solar, this badge may be placed on the main solar page rather than the homepage.



Partner Badge S4A Premier Installer Badge.png

2. Partner Website S4A Content:

To be placed alongside the partner badge, or within your solar services/product page.

[Our company] is a Solar4America Technology Factory-Certified Premier Installer Partner. Factory training, priority product supply and 30-year warranty are offered exclusively to partners who qualify. S4A manufactures solar modules with pride to surpass the highest quality standards. Learn more about the most American solar PV company in the country.

If preferred, highlighted portion can link to a nested page with the remainder of the content [text and images] below. If you are placing the below factory information on the same page or location as the above paragraph, omit the highlighted sentence.

Solar4America Technology is America's Solar Solution for Quality, Performance and Reliability. S4A products are manufactured on American soil in accordance with the highest quality standards. Our investments predate federal incentives because we believe in American renewables manufacturing. With factories in Sacramento, CA and Sumter, SC, S4A provides the latest-technology solar products nationwide.



U.S.A. Jobs: S4A employs 200+ Americans at its factories.



Manufacturing Excellence: Most automated PV module production facilities in the U.S. means reliability

AMERICA

OLAR4

MERICA



Support: Electric forklifts by sister company Phoenix Motorcars in use at the Sacramento factory

Solar4America Technology Inc.

4803 Urbani Ave, Sacramento, CA 95651 | www.solar4america.com | PVsales@solar4america.com | 916-671-5606